ContractSheet

[Ordering Organization]

Public Procurement Service

조달청장

Director (과장): 노배성

Assistant Director (서기관/사무관): 정태일 (Tel: 070-4056-7312)

Person in Charge (담당자): 정윤호 (Tel: 070-4056-7320)

FAX No.:

[Contractor]

<<BIDDER>> <<SUPPLIER>>

유한회사 워터스코리아 1: Waters Pacific Pte Ltd Name:

(07241) 서울특별시 영등포구 여의공원로 101-0 (

Waters Korea Limited

Address:

여의도동, C.C.M.M빌딩) 905호~907호

Taxpayer Id. No.: 1188119944

Person in Charge: 마이클코넬리우스헤링턴

Phone No.: 042-825-5850

FAX No : 042-825-5854

042-825-5854						
	Contract Date	2018/07/25				
Method of Contract일반경쟁Contract classification총액계약						
y 외화 Conversion Rate US 1 = ₩ 1135.2			US 1 = ₩ 1135.2			
R.No. 18GA0667 Invitation No. 2018063389100						
d damages	ages 물품의 제조 및 구매 : 0.08%					
	서울특별시 보건환경연구원					
Name	SEOUL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT	FAX No.	02-570-3320			
Person in Charge	나성화	Phone No.	02-570-3342			
Address	(13818) 경기도 과천시 장군마을3길	(13818) 경기도 과천시 장군마을3길				
Foreign	Within 90 days after issuing of L/C ** In case of Foreign supply, refer to the latest shipping date on the L/C					
Local	* In case of Local Supply, payment shall be made directly by the end-user to the contractor after installation/test-run.					
Period	This warranty shall remain valid for 24 months after the successful installation and test-run, or for the periods, which is 6 months longer than 24 months after the date of shipment from the port of loading in the source country, whichever period concludes earlier.					
Percent(%)	The establishment of a Warranty Bond, in the amount of 5% of the contract value					
Establishment	Contractor					
	act // d damages Name Person in Charge Address Foreign Local Period Percent(%)	KFX-KSA-0018083000-F1 act 일반경쟁 / 외화 18GA0667 d damages 물품의 제조 및 구매: 0.08% Name SEOUL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT Person in Charge 나성화 Address (13818) 경기도 과천시 장군마을3길 Foreign Within 90 days after issuing of L/C ※ In case of Foreign supply, refer to the installation/test-run. This warranty shall remain valid for 24 m periods, which is 6 months longer than the source country, whichever period compered. Percent(%) The establishment of a Warranty Bond,	KFX-KSA-0018083000-F1 Contract Date act 일반경쟁 Contract classification / 외화 Conversion Rate 18GA0667 Invitation No. d damages 물품의 제조 및 구매: 0.08% 사울특별시 보건환경연구원 SEOUL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT Person in Charge 나성화 Phone No. Address (13818) 경기도 과천시 장군마을3길 Foreign Within 90 days after issuing of L/C ※ In case of Foreign supply, refer to the latest shipping date on the installation/test-run. Period Period Procent(%) The establishment of a Warranty Bond, in the amount of 5% of the sact of the source country, whichever period concludes earlier. The establishment of a Warranty Bond, in the amount of 5% of the sact of			

[Contract Amount]

Commodity		액체크로마토그래피
Delivery Terms		FCA
H.S.K No.		9027200000
Actual Unit & Amount Foreign		(USD) 83,500.0
	Local	₩ 0.0
Convert to USD(\$)	Foreign	83,500.0
	Local	0.0
SUM		83,500.0
StampTax Target		N
StampTax Amount		(W) 0

Foreign 83,500.0	FCA(FOB)	Freight	I/P	Custom Duty	Handling charges and Installation Fee	VAT
(USD)	83500					

[Supplier Description]

No		1					
Country		싱가포르					
0	Name	Waters Pacific Pte Ltd					
Supplier	Address	1 Science Park Road #02-01/06 The Capricorn Science Park II					
	Phone No.	65-6593-7100	FAX No.	65-6873-0733			
	Country	싱가포르					
Donafician,	Name	Waters Pacific Pte Ltd					
Beneficiary	Address	1 Science Park Road #02-01/06 The Capricorn Science Park II					
	Phone No.	65-6593-7100	FAX No.	65-6873-0733			
Manufacturer		Waters Corporation (U.S.A.)					
Origin Of Supply	/	SINGAPORE U.S.A.					
	Name	한화손해보험 주식회사					
	Phone No.	02-316-8211					
	Supplier's Option Check	N	PPS's Option Check	Υ			
Insurance	End User Option Check	N					
Premium	ICC C Check	N	ICC B Check	N			
	ICC A Check	N	ICC Air Check	Υ			
	ITE Check	N	TS Check	N			
	Brackage Percent		Insurance Percent	0.0611			
	Insurance Monetary Amount	56.12	Monetary Amount Unit				
	Maker	Υ	1	1			
Inspector	Third Party	N	Phone No.				
to out on the state of the stat	Name	농협은행(주) 정부대전청사지점					
Issuing Bank	Phone No.	042-481-6435					

		T.,					
Advising Bank	Name	Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited					
/ avioling bank	Address	21 Collyer Quay, 02-00 HSBC Building, Singapore 049320 *Swift code:HSBC SGSG *Bank code:7232					
Loading Airport /	Port	SINGAPORE					
Carrier		(주)벨로지스 Carrier Phone No. 070-5029-0894					
Discharging Port		INCHEON AIRPORT					
Partial	PS Allowed	Υ	Trong Chinasant	TS Allowed	N		
Shipment	PS Prohibited	N	Trans Shipment	TS Prohibited	Υ		
	Contractor Check	Υ	Beneficiary Check	N			
Performance Bond	Contractor Monetary Amount	8,350.0	Beneficiary Monetary Amount	0.0			
	Contractor Monetary Percent	10	Beneficiary Monetary Percent	0			
	Monetary Amount Unit	USD	Monetary Amount Unit	USD			
	Payment in installment						
Payment							
	on shipment 100 % of invoice amount						
	※ 선적(또는 인도나 설계		약금액의 10%을 초과하여도	계속 부과됩니다.			

REMARK

[Demand Description]

	Comr	nodity	Model Contra		act No.	H.S.K. No.	
	Commodity Cla	assification No.	Commodity Classification Name				
Item No.	Commodity Ide	entification No.	Commodity Identification Name Supplier Manufacturer				
	Contr	actor					acturer
	Delivery Terms	Currency	Basic Rate	TTS Rate	Q'ty	Unit Price	Total Price
	액체크로마토그래피		Acquity UPLC H-Class PLUS KFX-KSA-0018083000-F1 9027200000				9027200000
	41115705 액체크로마토그래프						
1-0 23433201 액체크로마토그래피, Waters, US/ACQUITY UPLC H-Class PLUS, 0.010~2.00				PLUS, 0.010~2.000i	mL/min		
	Waters Korea Limited		Waters Pacific Pte Ltd		Waters Corporation (U.S.A.)		
	FCA	USD	1,135.2	1,146.3	1.0	0.0	83,500.0

[Attachment]

No.	Document Name	File Name
1	0018083000_계약체결 안내문	

^{1.} The bidding document already submitted by the successful bidder, Instructions to Bidders, General Provisions for Contract, Pledge for clean contract, Invitation for Bids and Request for Proposal shall be essential parts of contract, although those are not attached to this contract sheet.2. 「입찰유의서」제2조(용어의 정의)제5항, 제6조(입찰자 및 공급자의 책임) 제5항에 따라 입찰자는 공급자가 계약자로서의 의무를 이행하지 않을 시는 공급자와 연대하여 계약 관련 모든 책임을 진다.